


Have you, yourself, smoked any cigarettes in the past week?

Yes No

2011 Jul 7-10

Yes

No




COMBINED RESULTS (Q.8/Q.12): SMOKING HABITS (BASED ON NATIONAL ADULTS)

Current smoker  Former smoker Never smoked No opinion
2011 Jul 7-10 22 24 55 *
2010 Jul 8-11 22 25 53 1
2009 Jun 14-17 20 23 57 --
2008 Jul 10-13 21 28 51 *
2007 Jul 12-15 21 23 56 -
2006 Jul 6-9 25 26 49 -
2005 Jul 7-10 25 22 52 *
2004 Jul 8-11 25 22 53 -
2003 Jul 7-9 25 26 49 *
2002 Jul 9-11 24 26 50 *
1997 Jun 26-29 26 24 50 -
1996 May 9-12 27 23 50 *
1994 Mar 11-13 27 26 47 --

15. (Asked of a half sample)



